
Name:

The Big Match-Up
What occurs once in a minute, twice in a moment, but 
never in a thousand years?  The letter "M."

Match a word with its definition.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Traveling in a car we go 30 ____  per hour?

100 centimeters equals?

Water ___ at 0 degrees celsius.

10 millimeters equals?

Volume is measured in ____?

The Metric System is a type of _____ system.

A unit of weight measurement.

A small unit of time

C in temperature readings mean?

Metric measurement is based on units of ___ ?

At 37 degrees celsius it's ___ and time to play in 
the shade
Water ___ at 100 degrees celsius.

A measurement of electricity.

About 2.5 acres.

boils
celsius
centimeter
freezes

gram
hectare
hot
kilometers

liters
measurement
meter
second

ten
watt

crown
wksht#1mu



Answer Key

The Big Match-Up
What occurs once in a minute, twice in a moment, but 
never in a thousand years?  The letter "M."

Match a word with its definition.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Traveling in a car we go 30 ____  per hour?

100 centimeters equals?

Water ___ at 0 degrees celsius.

10 millimeters equals?

Volume is measured in ____?

The Metric System is a type of _____ system.

A unit of weight measurement.

A small unit of time

C in temperature readings mean?

Metric measurement is based on units of ___ ?

At 37 degrees celsius it's ___ and time to play in 
the shade
Water ___ at 100 degrees celsius.

A measurement of electricity.

About 2.5 acres.

kilometers

meter

freezes

centimeter

liters

measurement

gram

second

celsius

ten

hot

boils

watt

hectare

boils
celsius
centimeter
freezes

gram
hectare
hot
kilometers

liters
measurement
meter
second

ten
watt

crown
wksht#1mu-ans.




